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Oct. 1

Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Woodcrest

Oct. 8

Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Woodcrest

Oct. 15
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Lemon
Lemon

Oct. 22
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Lemon
Lemon

Oct. 29
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Lemon
Lemon

Roster additional deadline is your team's 5th game

6:45
8:00
9:15

6:45
8:00
9:15

7:00
8:15
7:00
8:15

7:00
8:15
7:00
8:15

7:00
8:15
7:00
8:15

REVISED 12/12/14

WEDNESDAY MEN'S LEAGUE

Burn Outs
Runner Blue
Village Idiots
Ring of Fire
Paper Pitchers
Raptors

Burn Outs vs. Runner Blue
Village Idiots vs. Ring of Fire
Paper Pitchers vs. Raptors

Ring of Fire vs. Paper Pitchers
Raptors vs. Runner Blue
Village Idiots vs. Burn Outs

Village Idiots vs. Paper Pitchers
Runner Blue vs. Village Idiots
Ring of Fire vs. Burn Outs
Raptors vs. Burn Outs

Village Idiots vs. Raptors
Runner Blue vs. Raptors
Paper Pitchers vs. Burn Outs
Paper Pitchers vs. Ring of Fire

Raptors vs. Ring of Fire

Ring of Fire vs. Village Idiots
Runner Blue vs. Paper Pitchers
Runner Blue vs. Burn Outs

Woodcrest Park

Nov. 5

Woodcrest 6:45
Woodcrest 8:00
Woodcrest 9:15

Nov. 12

Woodcrest 6:45
Woodcrest 8:00
Woodcrest 9:15

Nov. 19

Woodcrest 6:45
Woodcrest 8:00
Woodcrest 9:15
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MANAGER

Scott Rinehart
Greg Moore

Mike Tittnich
Guillermo Guzman
Bryan Linton

Alex Serna

Ring of Fire vs. Runner Blue
Raptors vs. Paper Pitchers
Burn Outs vs. Village Idiots

Village Idiots vs. Runner Blue
Burn Outs vs. Paper Pitchers
Ring of Fire vs. Raptors

Raptors vs. Village Idiots
Burn Outs vs. Ring of Fire
Paper Pitchers vs. Runner Blue

Don't Miss Out - Register Online for next season at

www.mlsoftball.com!

Dec. 10

Woodcrest 6:45
Woodcrest 8:00
Woodcrest 9:15

lst

2ND

Burn Outs vs. Raptors
Paper Pitchers vs. Village Idiots
Runner Blue vs. Ring of Fire

RING OF FIRE (10-0)
VILLAGE IDIOTS

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST - NO FLIP FLOPS

MLS-CITY OF FULLERTON FIELD CONDITION HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM)
MLS-FULLERTON CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

customerservice.oc@mlsoftball.com

Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 320
(714) 289-1983 EXT. 2

www.mlsoftball.com




