

REVISED 12/12/14 WEDNESDAY MEN'S LEAGUE

Woodcrest Park



TEAM

- Burn Outs 1.
- 2. Runner Blue
- 3. Village Idiots
- 4. Ring of Fire
- 5. Paper Pitchers
- **Raptors** 6.

MANAGER

Scott Rinehart Greg Moore Mike Tittnich Guillermo Guzman Bryan Linton Alex Serna

1	Nov.
---	------

Woodcrest	8:00	Village Idiots vs. Ring of Fire
Woodcrest	9.15	Paner Pitchers vs. Rantors

Woodcrest 6:45 Burn Outs vs. Runner Blue

Oct. 8

Oct.

Woodcrest	6:45	Ring of Fire vs. Paper Pitcher
Woodcrest	8:00	Raptors vs. Runner Blue
Woodcrest	9:15	Village Idiots vs. Burn Outs

Oct. 15

Woodcrest	7:00	Village Idiots vs. Paper Pitchers
Woodcrest	8:15	Runner Blue vs. Village Idiots
Lemon	7:00	Ring of Fire vs. Burn Outs
Lemon	8:15	Raptors vs. Burn Outs

Oct. 22

Woodcrest	7:00	Village Idiots vs. Raptors
Woodcrest	8:15	Runner Blue vs. Raptors
Lemon	7:00	Paper Pitchers vs. Burn Outs
Lemon	8:15	Paper Pitchers vs. Ring of Fire

Oct. 29

Woodcrest	7:00	Raptors vs. Ring of Fire
Woodcrest	8:15	Ring of Fire vs. Village Idiots
Lemon	7:00	Runner Blue vs. Paper Pitchers
Lemon	8:15	Runner Blue vs. Burn Outs

. 5

Woodcrest	6:45	Ring of Fire vs. Runner Blue
Woodcrest	8:00	Raptors vs. Paper Pitchers
Woodcrest	9:15	Burn Outs vs. Village Idiots

Nov. 12

Woodcrest	6:45	Village Idiots vs. Runner Blue
Woodcrest	8:00	Burn Outs vs. Paper Pitchers
Woodcrest	9:15	Ring of Fire vs. Rantors

Nov. 19

Woodcrest	6:45	Raptors vs. Village Idiots
Woodcrest	8:00	Burn Outs vs. Ring of Fire
Woodcrest	9:15	Paper Pitchers vs. Runner Blue

Don't Miss Out - Register Online for next season at www.mlsoftball.com!

Dec. 10

Woodcrest	6:45	Burn Outs vs. Raptors
Woodcrest	8:00	Paper Pitchers vs. Village Idiots
Woodcrest	9:15	Runner Blue vs. Ring of Fire

1st RING OF FIRE (10-0) 2ND VILLAGE IDIOTS

Roster additional deadline is your team's 5th game

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST - NO FLIP FLOPS

MLS-CITY OF FULLERTON FIELD CONDITION HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM) MLS-FULLERTON CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

customerservice.oc@mlsoftball.com

www.mlsoftball.com

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 320

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 2

Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions